DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

MOONSHADOW 11" 1-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

an Iconic Mid-Century Modern design, this Moon Shadow ceiling light aims to please with its hip style and bold form. The
layered effect is further enhanced through the use of todays trending mixed metal finishes giving impressive added depth

and dimension. This fixture is easy to install and requires 1 screw-based light bulb.

e Luxurious Old Satin Brass finish goes well with nearly any decor

e No shade for maximum illumination

e Uses 1 Medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Mid-Century Modern flush mount is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or other rooms where you
need overhead light

e Compatible with standard wall dimmers

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Moonshadow 11" 1-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)

Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)
Canopy Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

11"
14"
11"
5.875"
5.875"
0.75"
4.2 Ibs

Old Satin Brass

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
1

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

N/A

Dry

1 year
cULus




